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
el & Unparallel design and quality | i eton oo

Antique light fixtures.
Superbly kept and
updated with charm
and character of yes-

& | Features kitchen
[ | with maple cabi-
&8 nets, microwave
shelf, dining room

EEEREE 2 with w/o to yard,
!wmg room wn:h rnapla hardwnﬂd floor, professionally

& with over 4000 sq. ft. of living
space. 2 bedroom inlaw suite
® with separate entrance and
walkout. For more details call
| Damian Nikic***.

RCAQ05-128

| MODEL HOME WITH
b | INCOME - $424,900

i !'. 2 Stunning 2800 sq. ﬁ open
: u‘ cnncap't “model home” with
: var 12 up rades.
ture wnh 2 br
ap bachelor
th income!
_— - ew cabinets, gran-
ite c/tops, mirrG@afash, Wo & overlooks fam rm with 17 ft.
vaulted ceilings, FP, pot hghts huge b/i entertainment unit &
2nd wio, cir. oak stairs, hardwood floors, California shutters
Vout, french drs, c/air, garage dr. opnr, water system, security,
humidifier, upgraded tnm light & plumbing fixtures plus inter-
lock walkway & extensive landscaping, 12 appls. incl., gas
stove, dryer and BBQ! Hurry! Call Steve Tancoo*!
RCA05-136

T PP R T Y A ' 4 bedroom ranch bungal-::w on 13+ acres, paved
tEWEETS 1 year new fumace and roof, plus many} road not in greenbelt. Fully renovated, (2) out-
more upgrades. This home shows 10++. Call§ buildings 36 ft. x 205 ft. - store your boats and giShEd basement; concrete w/way, paved drive,
Damian Nikic*** for more information. park your trucks. Call Damian Nikic***. air, security and 4 newer appliances!! Call Steve

RCA05-135 RCA05-129 j Tancoo™. RCAQ5-137

NEW BUNGALOW TOWNHOME $245,900 SPACE FOR LEASE

| | Townhome . _

_ anto parkts: Pektres P with  loft. | Acton Location. Units ranging

tures:§ from 1000 sq. ft. up to 9000 sq.
ft. All inclusive rent $9.50 per}

“ng room, 1ur --21'-' = i :: :
W fo to patiu, L e E
in_£|d ndry I'DD.ITl, _;f L - & ._ with walk-in :
. - bath sq. ft. or less depending on

master
clnset and bathmum walkout to :
yard, landscape package and | square footage. Call Damian
Nikic***. RCA05-138

much more. Call Damian Nikic***.
RCA05-117

=1 Eﬁ'==

i

2300 sq. ft. of

sumarior quali-
D ft ceil-
1 B 50 % 150

(= | ft. lot. Too
many EXtI'B.S to mention. Must see.

$374.,900. Call Damian Nikic***.
. RCA05-114

| ! 8 x 10 ﬁ balcony. Includes

b/i -:lw fru:lg& stove, plus c/air. Private driveway and
low low utilities. Call Steve Tancoo** for more infor-
mation. RCAO05-134

NEW TO BE BUILT $289,900 | 3/4 ACRE FRONTING

BRAND NEW TOWNHOME $265,900
- 5: fi?’f‘g% == |End unit on

S
ﬁ:ﬁ:;- ;

- 100 NEWz:;;;%-;;—;r;qmet cul-de-
BREOR PHOTQ 2. Spacious

NEW TO BE BUILT BUNGALOW
$254,900

New bungalow on large pie-
shaped lot to be built. Quiet

?_HEISEd

E”i”EaJ“r‘”; ON 4 STREETS
| uality buil Excellent location near Olde
9 Hide House, zoned M1 llight

mw‘f’*‘%ww‘ﬂ%%» - ihome.

SOUTH OF ACTON

$599,000
36 Acres with 788 ft Highway
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ﬁw?ﬁ;ﬁi{ .................... _ﬁi-% E"értﬂwnhome
wnh oft, consmtmg of extra bedroom
and bath + sitting area overlooking
family room. Walkout to yard. Call
Damian Nikic***. RCA05-118

crescent, 2 bathrooms, front
porch plus much more. For
extras included with this home
call Damian.Nikic***. . ,, .,
RCA05-127

frontage next to proposed indus-
trial/residential development. For

more ,getails call, Damjan
Nikic***. RCA05-130

Features Calioria ceilings, ceramics, | INdustrial, designated as spe-
30 0z. broadloom. Not too late to] cial purpose commercial.
choose your colours. Call Damian | $299,900. Call Damian

Nikic***. RCA05-116 § Nikic***. RCA05-123




